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SDG Ukesgolf 2019 → 1. Runde

Table of points
NoName Total

Open 900+
1 Atle lundegaard
1 Atle Svandal
1 Audun østevik
1 Egil Sætren
1 Elling Leirgulen
1 Espen Dørheim
1 Espen Larsen
1 Freddy Haugen
1 Jarle Levin Bærøy
1 Magnus Moseng
1 Remi Kvalvik
1 Yngve Mæland

Advanced 826-899
1 Jan Tore Bakken
1 Anders Beckwith
1 Kjetil Dørheim
1 Eirik Gjedrem
1 Mathias Bergum
1 Mikael Andersen Lindstad
1 Mikal Håland
1 Odd Baustad
1 Ola Bjarne Fjelde
1 Bernt andre notland
1 Roald Skålevik
1 Stian Glærum
1 Henrik Østebø
1 Ørjan Brekke

Intermediate <825
1 Geir Lundgård
1 Haris Buhic
1 Carl Erik Zwerg
1 Erlend Alvheim
1 Alf Marius Foss Olsen
1 Jonas Lunde
1 Kjell-Erik Werket
1 Asle Teie
1 Thomas Fredriksen Lalid
1 tord mamre
1 Trond Dybing
1 Villiam andre Vestly
1 Eivind Øyarhamn
1 Marthe Iversen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/890684
https://discgolfmetrix.com/888719
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25191
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26189
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20934
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20132
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/32157
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35185
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18257
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20899
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18246
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29006
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18258
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23475
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37413
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38594
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29018
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23917
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38264
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22716
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41023
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21018
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41483
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37468
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/44019
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21032
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34595
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/56883
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41565
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42563
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48741
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34150
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/56357
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/55662
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/56876
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41666
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/53623
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/54244
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41564
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/52084
https://discgolfmetrix.com/890684
https://discgolfmetrix.com/888719


SDG Ukesgolf 2019 → 1. Runde • 09.12.2025 05:39 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 58

Open 900+

1 Egil Sætren 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 -4 54

2 Elling Leirgulen 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 -2 56

3 Freddy Haugen 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 -1 57

3 Espen Dørheim 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 -1 57

5 Atle Svandal 5 3 4 2 2 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 0 58

5 Audun østevik 5 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 0 58

7 Yngve Mæland 5 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 2 4 7 3 +2 60

7 Jarle Levin Bærøy 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 +2 60

7 Espen Larsen 4 3 2 3 2 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 +2 60

10 Remi Kvalvik 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 +3 61

11 Atle lundegaard 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 3 6 3 2 3 3 5 6 3 +5 63

12 Magnus Moseng 7 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 +9 67

Advanced 826-899

1 Mikael Andersen Lindstad 5 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 -7 51

2 Anders Beckwith 5 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 -2 56

3 Mikal Håland 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 0 58

4 Bernt andre notland 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 +3 61

4 Ola Bjarne Fjelde 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 +3 61

6 Henrik Østebø 4 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 4 7 4 +4 62

7 Kjetil Dørheim 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 +6 64

7 Jan Tore Bakken 5 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 +6 64

9 Stian Glærum 6 3 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 5 3 +8 66

10 Mathias Bergum 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 8 4 +9 67

11 Eirik Gjedrem 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 +10 68

11 Roald Skålevik 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 +10 68

13 Odd Baustad 8 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 +12 70

13 Ørjan Brekke 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 +12 70

Intermediate <825

1 Geir Lundgård 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 5 5 +7 65

1 tord mamre 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 +7 65

1 Eivind Øyarhamn 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 +7 65

4 Jonas Lunde 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 +9 67

5 Haris Buhic 6 3 3 2 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 +10 68

https://discgolfmetrix.com/890684
https://discgolfmetrix.com/888719
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

6 Thomas Fredriksen Lalid 5 4 4 3 2 5 2 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 6 3 +12 70

7 Alf Marius Foss Olsen 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 2 3 4 4 5 3 +14 72

7 Asle Teie 4 3 4 3 6 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 7 4 +14 72

9 Villiam andre Vestly 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 +16 74

9 Trond Dybing 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 6 3 3 3 4 6 3 +16 74

11 Carl Erik Zwerg 6 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 +19 77

12 Erlend Alvheim 5 3 3 4 3 7 3 6 4 4 8 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 +22 80

13 Kjell-Erik Werket 8 3 5 3 4 7 3 5 5 4 7 6 3 5 4 4 6 6 +30 88

14 Marthe Iversen 9 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 6 6 8 5 7 6 7 4 9 5 +48 106
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/888719
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 58

Avg 4.9 3.2 3 3.1 3.1 4.4 2.9 4.2 3.3 3.5 5 3.9 3.1 3.1 3.4 3.6 5.1 3.6 66

Difficulty 15 7 2 4 3 10 1 18 8 11 16 14 5 6 9 12 17 13 8

Birdie -1 4 13 7 14 6 11 2 2 4 2 12 9 6 1 4 97 13%

Par 0 19 28 14 24 14 18 24 11 29 17 14 16 19 23 19 19 10 25 343 48%

Bogey 1 14 6 12 9 8 12 5 9 6 16 13 13 6 5 12 16 14 9 185 26%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 1 3 1 13 2 2 7 9 2 2 2 4 7 5 64 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 5 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 22 3%

Other >3 3 2 1 1 2 9 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/890684
https://discgolfmetrix.com/888719

